NEWPORT AESTHETICS

Prices effective until December 31,2023

‘LASER HAIR REMOVAL FOR FEMALES

Abdomen

Anus

Arms - Lower

Arms - Upper

Arms - Full (Upper and Lower)
Back - Lower

Back - Upper

Back (Full) - Upper and Lower
Beard / Half Face

Bikini (Entire Front or Partial)

Bikini (Entire Front) and Inner Thighs

Brazillian

Breast/Areola

Buttocks

Chest (No Breasts)

Chest (With Breasts)

Chin

Ears

Face (Full)

Face (Partial / Half)

Feet (Both

Glabella (Area Between Eyebrows)
Inner Thighs (Stand Alone)
Hands

Legs - Lower

Legs - Upper

Legs (Full) - Upper and Lower
Lip (Upper)

Navel Area

Neck - Front

Neck - Back

Scalp (Entire)

Scalp (Partial)

Sideburns

Shoulders

Underarms

Buy any 3 single treatment areas and get 10% off entire purchase (does not have to be used in one session)
Buy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off entire purchase (does not have to be used in one session)

All bundled / discounted packages must be paid in one installment, otherwise the discount will not apply.

PRICE LIST

Treatment Time

Price

$200.00
$125.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$125.00
$225.00
$250.00
$300.00
$125.00
$125.00
$350.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$650.00
$400.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00

(Minutes)

30
30
45
45
60
60
60
60
45
30
30
30
15
30
30
40
15
15
45
30
20
15
30
20
75 (1.25 Hours)
75 (1.25 Hours)
120 (2 Hours)
10
15
20
30
60
45
15
45
30

3 Treatments
(10% Savings)

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110
Newport Beach, CA 92660
info@newportaesthetics.com
www.newportaesthetics.com

5 Treatments
(15% Savings)



