

PRICE LIST

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110 Newport Beach, CA 92660 info@newportaesthetics.com www.newportaesthetics.com

Prices effective until December 31, 2023	Price	Treatment Time (Minutes)	3 Treatments (10% Savings)	5 Treatments (15% Savings)
LASER HAIR REMOVAL FOR FEMALES				
Abdomen	\$200.00	30		
Anus	\$125.00	30		
Arms - Lower	\$300.00	45		
Arms - Upper	\$300.00	45		
Arms - Full (Upper and Lower)	\$600.00	60		
Back - Lower	\$300.00	60		
Back - Upper	\$300.00	60		
Back (Full) - Upper and Lower	\$600.00	60		
Beard / Half Face	\$200.00	45		
Bikini (Entire Front or Partial)	\$200.00	30		
Bikini (Entire Front) and Inner Thighs	\$250.00	30		
Brazillian	\$300.00	30		
Breast/Areola	\$125.00	15		
Buttocks	\$225.00	30		
Chest (No Breasts)	\$250.00	30		
Chest (With Breasts)	\$300.00	40		
Chin	\$125.00	15		
ars	\$125.00	15		
Face (Full)	\$350.00	45		
ace (Partial / Half)	\$200.00	30		
eet (Both	\$150.00	20		
Glabella (Area Between Eyebrows)	\$150.00	15		
nner Thighs (Stand Alone)	\$175.00	30		
Hands	\$150.00	20		
.egs - Lower	\$500.00	75 (1.25 Hours)		
Legs - Upper	\$500.00	75 (1.25 Hours)		
egs (Full) - Upper and Lower	\$1,000.00	120 (2 Hours)		
ip (Upper)	\$125.00	10		
Navel Area	\$125.00	15		
Neck - Front	\$200.00	20		
Neck - Back	\$200.00	30		
Scalp (Entire)	\$650.00	60		
Scalp (Partial)	\$400.00	45		
iideburns	\$150.00	15		
Shoulders	\$200.00	45		
Inderarms	\$150.00	30		
Buy any 3 single treatment areas and get 10% off en				
Buy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off en	tire purchase (d	does not have to be used	l in one session)	